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Edward William Bruce Winter

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Edward William Bruce Winter
Postcode RH3 7DE

Date of birth January 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
08122712 LIMITED 08122712
FASTJET LIMITED 05701801
WOODSTOCK CONSULTING LIMITED 07812065
MENZIES AVIATION (LUTON) 04991115
LIMITED

LUTON SERVICES LIMITED 03907044
LUTON RAMP LIMITED 03937643
EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY 03034606
LIMITED

NEWGO 1 LIMITED 04221336
NEWGO 2 LIMITED 04221348
GO FLY 03466358

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905869349

905869349

Parrs Corner

Old Reigate Road
Betchworth

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date

09/12/2012
02/07/2012
17/10/2011
12/01/2004

12/01/2004
12/01/2004
08/08/2002

05/06/2001
05/06/2001
31/03/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

18/03/2016
30/09/2005
30/09/2005
30/09/2005
30/09/2005
31/07/2002

31/07/2002
30/09/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



